Technical Data ELX1267 Effective January 2023
Product features
•	 Flyback topology
•	 IEEE 802.3xx
•	 Up to 250 kHz switching frequency
•	 Input range from 33 V to 72 V
•	 EP13 SMT package
(14.2 mm x 17.75 mm x 12.7 mm) and (14.5

maximum
@ +25 °C
(Pri)
DCR (mΩ)
maximum
@ +25 °C
(Sec 1)
DCR (mΩ)
maximum
@ +25 °C
(Sec 2)
DCR (mΩ)
maximum
@ +25 °C
(Aux) Schematic
POEA2FB1V10W2X5 10 180 1.2 1 1 :0.167: 0.167 :0.36 (2) x 5.0 V 330 13.5 190 230 1
POEA2FB2V12W1X12 12 42.9 1 2.25 1 :0.45:0.25 (1) x 12.0 V @ 1.0 A 100 20 - 100 2
POEA2FB3V12W1X12 12 140 ± 7% 1.3 1.4 1:0.389:0.444 (1) x 12.0 V @ 1.0 A 365 40 - 290 3
POEA2FB4V12W1X12 12 100.5 0.9 1 1:0.565:0.52 (1) x 12.0 V @ 1.0 A 110 40 - 561 4
POEA2FB1V13W1X5 13 70 1.5 1.9 1:0.32:0.84 (1) x 5.0 V @ 2.5 A 180 15 - 600 5
POEA2FB2V13W1X5 13 127 0.95 1.5 1:0.25:0.5 (1) x 5.0 V @ 2.6 A 222 39 - 348 6
POEA2FB1V13W1X12 13 127 0.65 1.2 1:0.5:0.5 (1) x 12.0 V @ 1.1 A 199 64 - 308 7
POEA2FB1V13W1X24 13 40 0.7 2.4 1:1 (1) x 24.0 V @
0.55 A
100 100 - - 8
POEA2FB1V14W1X14 14 127 2.5 1.7 1:0.333:0.208 (1) x 14.0 V @ 1.0 A 460 65 - 94 9
POEA2FB2V14W1X5 14 100 0.88 1.4 1:0.25:0.535 (1) x 5.0 V @ 2.8 A 210 9 - 300 10
POEA2FB1V15W1X5 15 40 0.65 2.5 1:0.4 (1) x 5.0 V @ 3.0 A 108 20 - - 11
POEA2FB1V18W1X12 18 37 0.56 2.7 1:0.333:0.333 (1) x 12.0 V @ 1.5 A 70 12 - 180 12
POEA2FB1V19W1X8 19 90 1 1.9 1:0.25:0.389 (1) x 8.0 V @ 2.3 A 245 20 - 245 13
POEA2FB1V27W1X3 27 100 ±
15%
0.4 0.8 1 :0.167 :0.5 (1) x 3.3 V @ 8.0 A 29.4 3.2 - 120 14
1. Open circuit inductance (OCL) is for the primary, test parameters: 100 kHz, 0.1 Vrms, 0.0 Adc, +25 °C
2. Short circuit inductance (SCL) is for the primary with the other windings shorted, test parameters: 100 kHz, 0.1 Vrms,